APRIL TRYOUT SCHEDULE REVISED PRE-COMPETITIVE & COMPETITIVE

*Tryouts are free of cost

PLEASE EMAIL INFO@GSSC.CA TO BE PLACED ON THE TRYOUT LIST

AGE GROUP LEAGUE HEAD COACH DATES & TIMES
PRE-COMPETITIVE PROGRAM
U8 GIRLS HDSL Jonathan Duquette Wednesday, April 17" - 6pm
Sunday, April 21 -9am
U9 GIRLS HDSL Craig O’Neill Wednesday, April 17" - 6pm
Sunday, April 21 -9am
U10 GIRLS HDSL Nick Staneckyj Wednesday, April 17" - 6pm
Sunday, April 21 -9am
U11GIRLS HDSL Mat Litalien Sunday, April 215'-= 2pm
Sunday, April 28" -12pm
U8 BOYS HDSL Jon Taylor Sunday, April 215*-=2pm
Sunday, April 28" -12pm
U9 BOYS HDSL Andres Mendez Sunday, April 215*-=3pm
Sunday, April 28" -1pm
U10 BOYS HDSL Alessandro Appolloni Sunday, April 215*=4pm
Sunday, April 28" -2pm
U11BOYS HDSL Murray Kirschmen Sunday, April 215'-=3pm
Sunday, April 28" -1pm
U12 BOYS HDSL Manuel Cisternas Sunday, April 215'=4pm
Sunday, April 28" -2pm
COMPETITIVE PROGRAM
U13 Girls TOSL Steph Marier Tuesday, April 2" -6pm
Wednesday, April 10" -6pm
U15 Girls IMODEL Steve Gallo Tuesday, April 2" -7pm
REVISED Tuesday, April 16" -6pm
U17 Girls IMODEL Doug Rosener Tuesday, April 2" -8pm
Thursday, April 4" -6pm
U13 BOYS TOSL Matt Cootes Wednesday, April 3" -6pm
Monday, April 22" -6pm
U14 BOYS IMODEL Moises Santos Wednesday, April 3™ -7pm
Monday, April 15*" —6pm
U15 BOYS IMODEL Francois Nzotungwanimana Saturday, March 23™ -5pm
REVISED Tuesday, April 9" - 6pm
Wednesday, April 10" -7pm
U15 BOYS HDSL Andre Leduc Tuesday, April 23 -6pm
Wednesday, April 24" - 8pm
U16 BOYS TOSL Dino Moretta Tuesday, April 9" - 7pm
Monday, April 22" -7pm
U16 BOYS HDSL Matthew Sartor Tuesday, April 23 -9pm
Wednesday, April 24" -9pm
U17 BOYS TOSL Nigel Croome Tuesday, April 9" - 8pm
Wednesday, April 17" -8pm
U18 BOYS TOSL Nick Walker Wednesday, April 17" -9pm
Monday, April 22" -8pm

*Qutdoor season practices on Tuesdays & Thursdays, Games on weekends

*Leagues:

HDSL- Huronia District Soccer League in the Simcoe/Barrie region
TOSL- Toronto Soccer League in the Toronto region
IMODEL- Ontario Soccer League in the southern Ontario region

*GSSC Registration Fees (includes full home & away uniform kit and year-end banquet):

Precompetitive: $500 plus any Team Fee and Travel Costs




